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2023 Pipiri 14 Te Aka Whai Ora Poari Hui Te Aka Whal Ora 

14 June 2023 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 
Maori Healll Aulhorlly 

Agenda Topic Presenter Time Page 

1. Karakia Tatou 09:00 AM-09:03 AM 3 

2. Register of Interests Chair 09:03 AM-09:05 AM 4 

3. Board Only Session 09:05 AM-09:35 AM 

4. Mana Whakahaere I Board Chair Report Chair 09:35 AM-09:50 AM 

5. Te Aka Matua I Chief Executive Report R.Manuel 09:50 AM-10:20 AM 6 

6. Commissioning Report J.Sewell 10:20 AM-10:35 AM 21 

7. Manato Hauora Update J Whaanga 10:35 AM-10:55 AM 

8. Emergency Response Report S Hart 10:55 AM-11 :10 AM 31 

9. lwi Maori Partnership Boards Report K Kiriona 11 :10 AM-11 :30 AM 35 

10. Te Pae Tata J Te Kani 11 :30 AM-11 :45 AM 37 

11. Hauora Maori strategy J Te Kani 11 :45 AM-11 :55 AM 

12. Te Whatu Ora - Life Expectancy Update M Lyndon 11:55AM-12:10 PM 43 

13. Primary & Community Care J TeKani 12:10 PM-12:20 PM 

14. Commissioning structure for the Rotary Wing J TeKani 12:20 PM-12:25 PM 66 
Aeromedical service

15. Aotearoa NZ Health Workforce Plan 2023/24 J Te Kani 12:25 PM-12:35 PM 71 
& Cabinet Paper

16. Draft Strategic Investment Approach: J Te Kani 12:35 PM-12:55 PM 121 
Outlook to 2040

Kai Poupoutanga o te Ra - Lunch 12:55 PM-01 :25 PM 

17. Finance Report M Kingi 01 :25 PM-01 :45 PM 144 

17.1 Paenga-whawha Dashboard 144 

17.2 Pfpiri Internal Audit Paper 145 
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18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

17.2.1 

17.2.2 

APP1 Internal Audit 
Programme 2023-24 

APP2 Potential internal 
Audit Reviews 

Operational Budget 2023/2024 

Organisational Policies 

19.1 Protected Disclosure 

19.2 Health & Safety 

19.3 Fraud Policy 

19.4 Koha Policy 

19.5 Gifts and Hospitality Policy 

19.6 Sensitive Expenditure Policy 

Te Aka Whai Ora Board Manual 

20.1 Board Manual 

Board secretariat 

21.1 Nga miniti a Poari o Te Aka Whai Ora 
17 Haratua 2023 

21.2 Action register 

22. Nga korero o te wa I General Business

23. Information

23.1 Komiti updates: 

23.1.1 

23.1.2 

Policy Sub-Komiti 

23.1.1.1 Policy Sub
Komiti Hui 
Papers 

People, Culture & 
Workforce Sub-Komiti 

M.Kingi

COwen 

Craig Owen 

Craig Owen 

Merewaakana 
Kingi 

Merewaakana 
Kingi 

Merewaakana 
Kingi 

Merewaakana 
Kingi 

COwen 

C.Owen 

2 

01 :45 PM-01 :55 PM 

01 :55 PM-02:15 PM 

02:15 PM-02:25 PM 

02:25 PM-02:30 PM 

147 

148 

149 
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167 
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176 

182 

186 

191 

193 

280 
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293 
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